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000045947 Electrical Servic 0 11/17/2022

29471 ADDN SFR 283 06/10/2011

HX Base Yr

2174 NW NASH RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 90
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,839 89.3760 100.10 184,084 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 1,400 100 1,400 91,091

FCP 560 25 140 9,109

FCP 812 25 203 13,208

FOP 90 30 27 1,757

FST 126 55 69 4,490

2,988 1,839 119,655

BAS= W28 S17 FST= W14 S9 E14N9$S9 W14 FCP= N9 W28 S29 E28
N20$ S20 E14 FOP=  E15N6 W15 S6$ N6 E28 N40$ FCP= N20 W28 S20
E28$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,800

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,800

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

12,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,038

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 81,375


